
     

1 of 3 
 

 

   

049-01-0908AB GASTON 
 

  
 

7/30/2025 7:35:09 AM 
 

   

      

 

Run - 021-01-0908AA GASTON MIDDLE  
 

    
   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Gaston Middle AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 7:00 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 7:10 AM - Golden State Blvd (Turnout) / 1921 N Golden State Blvd 

#3 - 7:19 AM - Addams Elementary Stop (Hughes) / 2117 W Mckinley Ave 

#4 - 7:30 AM - Gaston Middle / 1100 E. Church Ave. 
 
 
 

Run - 049-01-0908AB GASTON MIDDLE 
 

    

   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Gaston Middle AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 6:55 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 7:10 AM - San Joaquin Estates (Olive @ Marks) / 2731 W Olive Ave 

#3 - 7:17 AM - Franklin @ Pacific (NNW) / N PACIFIC AVE & W FRANKLIN AVE 

#4 - 7:23 AM - Hughes @ Whitesbridge (E) / S HUGHES AVE & W WHITESBRIDGE AVE 

#5 - 7:30 AM - Gaston Middle / 1100 E. Church Ave. 
 
 
 

Run - 057-01-0908AC GASTON MIDDLE 
 

    

   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Gaston Middle AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 7:03 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 7:19 AM - Columbia Elementary Stop (Trinity) / 1016 S TRINITY ST 

#3 - 7:30 AM - Gaston Middle / 1100 E. Church Ave. 
 

 

 

 

Run - 039-01-0908AD GASTON MIDDLE 
 

    

   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Gaston Middle AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 7:01 AM - Bus Yard -West 

#2 - 7:15 AM - Marks @ Mckinley (Mckinley CBZ) / 2809 W Mckinley Ave 

#3 - 7:30 AM - Gaston Middle / 1100 E. Church Ave. 
 
 
 
 



     

2 of 3 
 

 

   

049-01-0908AB GASTON 
 

  
 

7/30/2025 7:35:09 AM 
 

   

      

 

Run - 022-01-0908AE GASTON MIDDLE  
 

    
   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Gaston Middle AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 6:58 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 7:18 AM - Sunset Elementary Stop (Eden) / 1564 W Eden Ave 

#3 - 7:21 AM - Hawes @ Fruit (Bethune) / 456 W Strother Ave 

#4 - 7:30 AM - Gaston Middle / 1100 E. Church Ave. 
 

 

 

Run - 052-08-0908PA GASTON MIDDLE 
 

    

   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Gaston Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 2:40 PM - Gaston Middle / 1100 E. Church Ave. 

#2 - 2:49 PM - Golden State Blvd (Turnout) / 1921 N Golden State Blvd 

#3 - 2:52 PM - Addams Elementary Stop (Hughes) / 2117 W Mckinley Ave 

#4 - 2:56 PM - Parkview @ Belmont (NNW) / N PARKVIEW AVE & UNNAMED & W BELMONT 
AVE 

#5 - 2:58 PM - Parkway @ Channing (NW) / N Channing Way & N Parkway Dr 
 

 
 

Run - 024-08-0908PB GASTON MIDDLE 
 

    

   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Gaston Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 2:40 PM - Gaston Middle / 1100 E. Church Ave. 

#2 - 2:48 PM - Sunset Elementary Stop (Eden) / 1564 W Eden Ave 

#3 - 2:52 PM - Hughes @ Whitesbridge (E) / S HUGHES AVE & W WHITESBRIDGE AVE 

#4 - 2:58 PM - Nielson @ Valentine / 3333 W Nielsen Ave 

#5 - 3:04 PM - San Joaquin Estates (Olive @ Marks) / 2731 W Olive Ave 

#6 - 3:10 PM - Franklin @ Pacific (NNW) / N PACIFIC AVE & W FRANKLIN AVE 

#7 - 3:15 PM - PLUMAS @ EL DORADO (WSW) / EL DORADO ST & S PLUMAS ST 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



     

3 of 3 
 

 

   

049-01-0908AB GASTON 
 

  
 

7/30/2025 7:35:09 AM 
 

   

      

 

Run - 053-08-0908PC GASTON MIDDLE 
 

    
   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Gaston Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 2:40 PM - Gaston Middle / 1100 E. Church Ave. 

#2 - 2:46 PM - Columbia Elementary Stop (Trinity) / 1016 S TRINITY ST 

 
 
 

Run - 023-08-0908PD GASTON 
 

    
   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Gaston Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 2:40 PM - Gaston Middle / 1100 E. Church Ave. 

#2 - 2:48 PM - Hawes @ Fruit (Bethune) / 456 W Strother Ave 

#3 - 2:57 PM - Marks @ Mckinley / 2809 W Mckinley Ave 

 
 

 

 

Run - 045-11-0908PE GASTON MIDDLE (ACTIVITY) 
 

    

   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Gaston Middle 5:15 PM (Activity) 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 5:15 PM - Gaston Middle / 1100 E. Church Ave. 

#2 - 5:22 PM - Sunset Elementary Stop (Eden) / 1564 W Eden Ave 

#3 - 5:25 PM - Hawes @ Fruit (Bethune) / 456 W Strother Ave 

#4 - 5:29 PM - Columbia Elementary Stop (Trinity) / 1016 S TRINITY ST 

#5 - 5:34 PM - Franklin @ Pacific (WNW) / N PACIFIC AVE & W FRANKLIN AVE 

#6 - 5:38 PM - Addams Elementary Stop (Hughes) / 2117 W Mckinley Ave 

#7 - 5:42 PM - Marks @ Mckinley (Mckinley CBZ) / 2809 W Mckinley Ave 

#8 - 5:53 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 

 


